GS-4210-16UP8T4X/GS-4210-24UP4X
1
Multi-port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+
Managed Ethernet Switch
Perfect Managed PoE++ Switches with Advanced L2/L4 Switching and
Security
PLANET GS-4210-16UP8T4X and GS-4210-24UP4X Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++
Managed Switches feature PLANET intelligent PoE functions to improve the

GS-4210-16UP8T4X/GS-4210-24UP4X
13
Ordering Information
GS-4210-16UP8T4X 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
GS-4210-24UP4X 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
Related Products
POE-173S Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Splitter (12V/19V/24V)
POE-E301 1-Port 802.3bt to 1-Port 802.3bt Gigabit PoE++ Extender
POE-E304 1-Port 802.3bt PoE++ to 4-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
WGS-E304PT Industrial 1-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE++ to 4-Port 802.3at PoE+ Wall-mounted Extender
XGS-5240-24X2QR Layer 2+ 24-Port 10G SFP+ + 2-Port 40G QSFP+ Stackable Managed Switch
MTB-Series Module 10GBASE-LR/SR/BX/T Modules
MGB-Series Transceiver 1000BASE-SX/LX SFP Transceiver
MFB-Series Transceiver 100BASE-FX SFP Transceiver
Available SFP/SFP+ Modules
MTB-LB40 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 40km (TX:1330nm RX:1270nm)
MTB-LA40 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 40km (TX:1270nm RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB20 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 20km (TX:1330nm RX:1270nm)
MTB-LA20 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 20km (TX:1270nm RX:1330nm)
MTB-SR 1-Port 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 300m
MTB-LR 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 10km
MTB-LA60 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 60km (TX:1270nm RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB60 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 60km (TX:1330nm RX:1270nm)
MTB-RJ 1-Port 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper Fiber Optic Module - 30m
MTB-LR40 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 40km
MTB-SR2 1-Port 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module – 2km
MTB-LR20 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 20km
MTB-LR60 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 60km
MTB-LR80 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 80km
MTB-LA10 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 10km (TX:1270nm RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB10 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 10km (TX:1330nm RX:1270nm)
10 Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (10GBASE-X SFP+)
MGB-2GSR 2.5G SFP Transceiver (Multi-mode, 850nm, DDM, 0~70 degrees C) - 300m
MGB-2GLA20 2.5G SFP Transceiver (Single mode WDM, TX:1310nm RX:1550nm, DDM, 0~70 degrees C) - 20km
MGB-2GLB20 2.5G SFP Transceiver (Single mode WDM, TX:1550nm RX:1310nm, DDM, 0~70 degrees C) - 20km
MGB-2GLR20 2.5G SFP Transceiver (Single mode, 1310nm, DDM) - 20km
MGB-2GLR2 2.5G SFP Transceiver (Single mode, 1310nm, DDM) - 2km
2.5 Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (2500GBASE-X SFP)
GS-4210-16UP8T4X/GS-4210-24UP4X
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2024 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET	Technology	Corporation
GS-4210-16UP8T4X/GS-4210-24UP4X
14
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-L40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-L80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LA80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1490nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-LB80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-L40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-L80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LA80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1490nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-LB80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000GBASE-X SFP)
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) -2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) -20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) -20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40KM
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60KM
MFB-F120 SFP-Port 100BASE -FX Transceiver (1550nm) - 120km
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-X SFP)